THE DATASHEET OF
SRF0905A-501Y
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SRF0905A Series - Line Filter
*RoH
S COMPLIA
NT
& AEC

(Vdc)
I rms
(A)
Freq.
Range
(MHz)
Imped.
(Ω)
Min.
L
(μH)
Tol.
(%)
Test Freq./
Voltage
SRF0905A-100Y 10 ± 30 1 kHz / 0.1 V 0.08 80 1.6 20 - 300 200
SRF0905A-250Y 25 ± 30 1 kHz / 0.1 V 0.16 80 1.0 20 - 150 600
SRF0905A-400Y 40 ± 30 1 kHz / 0.1 V 0.25 80 0.9 20 - 100 800
SRF0905A-500Y 50 ± 30 1 kHz / 0.1 V 0.32 80 0.8 20 - 100 1500
SRF0905A-251Y 250 ± 50 100 kHz / 5 mV 0.13 80 1.2 3 - 20 600
SRF0905A-471Y 470 ± 50 100 kHz / 5 mV 0.14 80 1.1 2 - 20 1000
SRF0905A-501Y 500 ± 50 100 kHz / 5 mV 0.15 80 1.0 1 - 20 1000
SRF0905A-102Y 1000 ± 50 100 kHz / 5 mV 0.31 80 0.8 1 - 15 1500
SRF0905A-202Y 2000 ± 50 100 kHz / 5 mV 0.42 80 0.6 1 - 5 3000
SRF0905A-472Y 4700 ± 50 100 kHz / 5 mV 0.9 80 0.4 0.3 - 3 4000
SRF0905A-652Y 6500 ± 50 100 kHz / 5 mV 1.05 80 0.3 0.3 - 2 5000
Electrical Schematic
N2
32
1